Oregon 2010 BRFSS

Current smoking status.

(Weighted Column Percents)

Age Groups
Total 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+
Current Smoker (every day) 14.3 15.1 20.1 15.0 17.6 12.2 6.4
Current Smoker (some days) 5.6 9.7 8.9 5.6 5.7 3.4 1.8
Former Smoker 27.3 8.9 17.4 23.2 24.4 35.8 47.3
Never Smoked 52.7 66.3 53.7 56.2 52.3 48.6 44.5
MALE Current Smoker (every day) 15.4 11.8 22.3 16.1 17.8 14.4 7.6
Current Smoker (some days) 6.5 13.6 9.9 6.0 5.7 3.4 2.2
Former Smoker 30.6 8.6 18.7 27.6 25.7 42.2 56.6
Never Smoked 47.5 66.0 49.1 50.3 50.8 39.9 335
FEMALE Current Smoker (every day) 13.3 18.5 17.6 13.9 17.4 10.2 5.5
Current Smoker (some days) 4.7 5.7 7.8 51 5.8 3.4 15
Former Smoker 241 9.1 15.9 18.7 23.2 29.5 39.9
Never Smoked 57.8 66.7 58.6 62.3 53.7 56.9 53.2
Denominator is:
All survey respondents.
Current smoking status.
(Unweighted Frequencies)
Age Groups
Total 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+
Total 10,583 423 843 1,290 1,807 2,543 3,677
Current Smoker (every day) 1,127 60 135 153 283 278 218
Current Smoker (some days) 386 33 61 58 85 84 65
Former Smoker 3,438 41 145 278 448 856 1,670
Never Smoked 5,468 265 478 776 964 1,303 1,682
Don't Know/Not Sure/Refused/Missing 164 24 24 25 27 22 42
MALE Total 4,284 238 379 539 729 1,026 1,373
Current Smoker (every day) 512 28 71 71 115 138 89
Current Smoker (some days) 185 22 32 30 34 38 29
Former Smoker 1,592 21 67 137 188 409 770
Never Smoked 1,925 151 200 291 375 434 474
Don't Know/Not Sure/Refused/Missing 70 16 9 10 17 7 11
FEMALE Total 6,299 185 464 751 1,078 1,517 2,304
Current Smoker (every day) 615 32 64 82 168 140 129
Current Smoker (some days) 201 11 29 28 51 46 36
Former Smoker 1,846 20 78 141 260 447 900
Never Smoked 3,543 114 278 485 589 869 1,208
Don't Know/Not Sure/Refused/Missing 94 8 15 15 10 15 31

Denominator is:
All survey respondents.

Page 1



Oregon 2010 BRFSS

Do you now smoke every day, some days, or not at all?

(Weighted Column Percents)

Age Groups
Total 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+
Every day 30.3 44.8 43.3 34.2 36.8 23.8 11.6
Some days 11.9 28.9 19.2 12.7 12.0 6.7 3.3
Not at all 57.8 26.3 37.5 53.1 51.2 69.6 85.2
MALE Every day 29.3 34.7 43.8 32.4 36.2 23.9 114
Some days 12.4 39.9 195 12.0 11.6 5.7 3.4
Not at all 58.3 25.4 36.7 55.6 52.2 70.3 85.2
FEMALE Every day 31.6 55.6 42.6 36.8 37.5 23.6 11.7
Some days 11.2 17.1 18.9 13.7 12.4 7.9 3.2
Not at all 57.2 27.3 38.5 49.5 50.0 68.5 85.1
Denominator is:
All survey respondents who reported smoking at least 100 cigarettes in their lives.
Do you now smoke every day, some days, or not at all?
(Unweighted Frequencies)
Age Groups
Total 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+
Total 4,957 134 341 490 820 1,219 1,953
Every day 1,127 60 135 153 283 278 218
Some days 386 33 61 58 85 84 65
Not at all 3,438 41 145 278 448 856 1,670
Don't know / Not sure 3 3
Refused 3 1 1 1
MALE Total 2,293 71 170 238 340 586 888
Every day 512 28 71 71 115 138 89
Some days 185 22 32 30 34 38 29
Not at all 1,592 21 67 137 188 409 770
Don't know / Not sure 2 2
Refused 2 1 1
FEMALE Total 2,664 63 171 252 480 633 1,065
Every day 615 32 64 82 168 140 129
Some days 201 11 29 28 51 46 36
Not at all 1,846 20 78 141 260 447 900
Don't know / Not sure 1 1
Refused 1 1

Denominator is:
All survey respondents who reported smoking at least 100 cigarettes in their lives.
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